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Dixie State University - 11/18/2021 to 11/20/2021

Dixie State Invite 2021

Hosted by Dixie State University Swimming and Diving

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 1:30.86

Miles, Brittney C 21 Phillips, Jordan J 21

Renner, Miranda C 20 Reuter, Tina 21

23.69 22.45 22.4522.27

ANC-CO2 1:31.39

Liikonen, Saana S 20 Popp, AJ J 19

Irwin, Payten 19 Moore, Madelyn E 21

23.67 1:07.72

ANMSU-NM3 1:32.59

Burton, Aimee E 20 Oliva-Aun, Airam A 21

Boily-Dufour, Maude H 21 Kocijan, Neza 22

23.00 23.31 22.9323.35

AUCSB-CA4 1:33.41

Nibarger, Reagan P 19 Joseph, Hannah M 19

Hammer, Amelia J 18 Hoffmann, Marriott O 21

23.69 23.71 22.7223.29

AUCD-CA5 1:33.91

Lee, Anna 20 Fasan, Dani L 20

Larson, Jessica E 20 Douglas, Christy A 18

23.50 23.07 23.6223.72

BUCSD-SI6 1:33.92

DePaco, Lexi I 18 Odgers, Josette E 19

Francis, Sophie W 20 Franke, Ciara S 22

23.85 23.37 22.9623.74

ACSEB-PC7 1:35.17

Carlson, Delaney E 18 Welsh, Nani E 22

Knott, Emma G 18 Rishwain, Isabel G 20

24.18 23.67 23.8223.50

ABYU-UT8 1:35.33

Williams, Halli N 18 Crandall, Gracie T 18

Heywood, Brylee A 19 Colvin, Emma P 22

23.86 24.05 23.5123.91

BNMSU-NM9 1:35.59

Ponte, Rachel A 21 Villa, Natalia A 22

Cervantez-Vanderlugt, Elizabeth M 18Khiyara, Lina 18

24.27 23.57 23.9023.85

BUCSB-CA10 1:35.66

Flath, Gillian L 20 Tekawy, Michelle M 18

Endaya, Gracie E 19 Rouse, Sydney M 21

24.65 23.93 23.3423.74

BNC-CO11 1:35.98

Ungs, Bryanna 18 Kingscote, Hannah 19

Pusztay, Doris 21 Jackson, Sarah 21

24.71 24.10 23.2123.96

APEPP-CA12 1:36.45

Browne, Alexandra C 18 Sanchez, Jenna R 20

Williams, Jasmine M 20 Purdy, Emma G 18

24.94 23.43 24.1123.97

ADSU-UT13 1:36.52

Nicolds, Kyrie L 21 Boynton, Ally 18

Lyon, Skyler D 19 Thomas, Talia R 19

24.47 24.07 23.6824.30

BUCD-CA14 1:36.54

Engs, Eloise A 20 McLain, Katie M 18

Saenz, Renata R 22 Eckel, Caroline A 20

24.81 23.82 23.5924.32

BBYU-UT15 1:37.05

Catchpole, Ashley G 19 Martinson, Ashley A 18

Nyborg, Jessica L 18 Pusceddu, Sofia 21

24.07 23.95 24.4424.59

BCSEB-PC16 1:37.51

Parham, Olivia G 20 Feurtado, Jacqueline Y 20

Padilla, Tori L 20 Wittkowske, Maddie A 22

24.50 24.29 24.4524.27

ACSUB-CC17 1:37.97

Mose, Tabea 22 Linton, Courtney A 21

Johnson, Melinda K 18 Franco, Jessica J 18

24.16 24.39 25.3924.03

BPEPP-CA18 1:38.52

Mashkovich, Ellie R 18 Hemming, Lindsay R 18

Hendren, Ellie A 19 Tattersall, Paige E 20

24.65 24.57 24.5424.76

CBYU-UT19 x1:38.56

Hansen, Kate 19 Shatskikh, Sasha 21

Grant, Lexi L 19 Wilson, Sarah E 19

24.52 24.33 25.5024.21

BDSU-UT20 1:39.37

Schexnayder, Emily L 18 Farnum, Mandy L 18

Thomas, Quinci 19 Farnsworth, Jessica A 18

25.00 24.16 25.1425.07

CUCD-CA21 x1:39.53

Cho, Amelia A 21 Hoefer, Haley Z 18

Scobey, Taylor S 20 Motekaitis, Elle P 19

25.20 25.13 23.9825.22

BCSUB-CC22 1:40.06

Robinson, Skyler M 20 Albright, Danielle S 18

Aguilar, Danica H 19 Kirkman, Leah L 18

25.73 24.54 24.7525.04

CPEPP-CA23 x1:43.72

Calderoni, Jessica A 18 Williams, Jordan L 19

Marian, Lindsey M 21 Anderson, Pia R 21

26.02 25.98 25.1926.53

CCSEB-PC--- X1:39.67

Beltran, Monica D 19 Branson, Paige E 21

Garcia, Justine A 18 Robinson, Leah R 20

25.27 25.12 24.7024.58

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCSD-SI1 1:18.21

James, Tyler C 23 Cunnan, Nathaniel R 22

Petkovic, Andrija 19 Daily, Spencer A 21

19.75 19.87 18.5120.08

ABYU-UT2 1:18.83

Woods, Roger G 23 Dominguez, Josue 24

Nicolas, Javier 21 Stirling, Connor C 24

20.20 19.98 18.9919.66

AUCSB-CA3 1:19.11

Brouwer, Kian C 22 Martinez, Christian G 20

Beamon, Hayes H 18 Lee, Tim R 21

20.11 19.61 19.9019.49

BBYU-UT4 1:20.12

Harrison, Brigham B 22 Calder, Jaeden 20

Riva, Luigi M 19 Zimmerman, Abraham J

20.29 20.41 19.6619.76

BUCSB-CA5 1:21.80

Wong, Justin M 18 Dietz, Zachary D 21

Jameson, Oscar B 21 Gutowski, Sean D 19

20.73 20.24 20.1420.69

BUCSD-SI6 1:21.83

Culetu, Justin G 19 Morsch, Justin A 21

Stoddard, Mitchell G 21 Blake, Will R 20

21.53 20.02 20.4019.88

ACSUB-CC7 1:21.90

Rogic, Kristofer M 22 Brimer, Ryan 22

Gillilan, Loren G 23 Milin, Antonio 22

20.94 19.96 20.3220.68

CBYU-UT8 x1:23.68

Prolo, Brad R 22 VanderSluis, Evan R 18

Edwards, Emerson H 20 Pierce, Christopher 23

20.96 21.35 21.1220.25

BCSUB-CC9 1:25.01

Richter, Linus 23 Engel, Tim E 18

Ledet, Tyler M 18 Alcantar, Julio C 22

21.36 21.26 21.0221.37

CUCSB-CA10 x1:25.29

Wolf, Ben J 20 Allison, Nick F 20

Feller, Charlie J 19 McIntosh, Corban A 19

21.27 21.52 21.0821.42

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UCSD-SI 19Arzave, Juli1 4:48.84

26.34 28.25 29.2528.82

29.32 29.41 29.58 29.68

29.56 28.63

CSUB-CC 20Popham, Mikayla A2 4:52.06

26.05 28.52 29.5329.04

29.70 29.91 29.92 30.23

30.13 29.03

BYU-UT 21Sproul, Brynn J3 4:54.99

25.88 28.94 30.2929.75

30.35 30.22 30.18 30.12

29.99 29.27

UCSB-CA 20Lawrence, Maelynn M4 4:57.32

27.40 29.79 30.3329.99

30.39 30.41 30.29 30.21

29.77 28.74

UCSB-CA 19Collins, Cami M5 4:57.44

27.58 29.95 30.3430.01

30.22 30.23 30.16 30.13

29.93 28.89
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Results
A - Final ...   (#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

BYU-UT 18Geldmacher, Regan A6 5:00.43

26.69 29.33 30.7030.23

30.42 30.52 30.96 30.98

30.76 29.84

UCSD-SI 21Whitney, Ellie H7 5:09.93

27.01 30.11 31.2130.87

31.65 32.01 31.57 32.09

32.29 31.12

UCSD-SI 22Franke, Ciara S8 5:11.72

27.23 30.07 31.8331.33

31.71 31.87 31.55 32.02

32.20 31.91

B- Final

UCSD-SI 20Francis, Sophie W9 4:56.04

26.54 29.11 29.9930.14

30.10 30.00 30.10 30.48

30.01 29.57

NC-CO 18Pavanello, Giulia10 4:58.84

27.54 29.75 30.2930.29

30.24 30.52 30.76 30.68

30.10 28.67

NMSU-NM 22Harston, Katherine A11 4:59.83

27.43 29.77 30.1730.06

30.25 30.34 30.47 30.47

30.59 30.28

UCSB-CA 19Ryan, Sophia J12 5:01.45

28.14 30.44 29.7830.71

30.00 30.35 30.52 30.70

30.76 30.05

UCSB-CA 21McCance, Molly N13 5:01.51

27.53 30.02 30.3530.37

30.61 30.68 30.74 30.57

30.72 29.92

BYU-UT 19Bergstrom, Megan J14 5:01.61

27.40 30.29 30.5930.68

30.75 30.51 30.36 30.81

30.41 29.81

UCSB-CA 19Gambetta, Paige K15 5:01.84

27.97 30.20 30.4430.61

30.72 30.34 30.61 30.30

30.60 30.05

DSU-UT 19Adams, Gabbie L16 5:07.91

27.71 30.43 31.3230.77

31.16 31.87 31.36 31.79

31.39 30.11

C - Final

BYU-UT 19Freeman, Chloe M17 4:59.64

27.64 29.88 30.3930.19

30.27 30.04 30.10 30.59

30.87 29.67

BYU-UT 19Richards, Addie T18 4:59.80

27.44 29.58 30.5330.30

30.44 30.67 30.62 30.61

30.45 29.16

UCSD-SI 20Wyzga, Aneta I19 5:01.50

26.81 29.59 30.5630.56

30.37 30.56 30.97 31.03

30.96 30.09

CSUB-CC 22Skeggs, Rani L20 5:03.72

27.42 29.72 30.9030.36

30.92 30.88 30.97 31.27

31.22 30.06

NMSU-NM 19Salladin, Nicole J21 5:03.99

27.86 29.71 30.4630.27

30.61 30.82 31.14 31.33

31.22 30.57

BYU-UT 21Despain-Jensen, Anna E22 5:07.24

27.83 30.83 31.2630.95

31.33 31.11 31.14 31.36

31.12 30.31

DSU-UT 19Bostock, Akalia D23 5:07.47

27.29 30.16 31.2630.84

31.47 31.57 31.46 31.40

31.28 30.74

UCSD-SI 18Cho, Katie J24 5:08.37

27.65 29.98 30.6730.63

31.02 31.34 31.48 31.83

32.15 31.62

D - Final

NC-CO 21Austin, Anna C25 5:00.38

28.29 29.91 29.7629.71

30.03 30.48 30.55 30.33

31.44 29.88

UCSB-CA 18Bartlett, Kristin L26 5:00.86

27.69 30.60 30.4030.57

30.49 30.56 30.32 30.54

30.19 29.50

DSU-UT 18Vega, Paulina27 5:03.69

26.83 29.96 30.4430.39

30.52 30.92 31.39 31.35

31.41 30.48

BYU-UT 18Conrad, Kylee A28 5:06.04

27.94 30.34 31.1130.90

31.35 31.14 31.04 31.06

30.67 30.49

CSUB-CC 20Marsh, Hannah T29 5:06.82

28.43 30.68 31.0830.68

31.32 31.24 31.19 31.20

31.00 30.00

CSUB-CC 18Franco, Jessica J30 5:07.12

28.48 30.58 31.3831.05

31.42 31.19 30.86 31.26

1:00.90

NC-CO 21Kayfes, Natalie R31 5:07.24

27.66 30.12 30.8130.56

31.16 31.59 31.10 31.93

31.48 30.83

NMSU-NM 19Dodson, Zoey L32 5:07.38

27.74 30.48 31.0130.91

30.91 31.27 31.73 31.41

31.51 30.41

 
#3  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UCSD-SI 19Arzave, Juli1 4:52.41 q

26.23 28.69 29.5329.27

29.74 29.73 29.77 29.95

30.06 29.44

CSUB-CC 20Popham, Mikayla A2 4:54.37 q

26.10 28.96 29.4429.29

29.60 29.88 30.16 30.42

30.73 29.79

UCSD-SI 22Franke, Ciara S3 4:57.73 q

27.00 28.98 29.6529.43

29.99 30.30 30.50 30.56

30.76 30.56

UCSB-CA 19Collins, Cami M4 4:57.77 q

27.69 29.86 30.1229.97

30.00 29.82 30.31 30.51

30.56 28.93

BYU-UT 21Sproul, Brynn J5 4:58.70 q

26.53 29.29 30.4929.95

30.37 30.47 30.41 30.73

30.45 30.01

UCSB-CA 20Lawrence, Maelynn M6 5:00.15 q

27.33 29.58 30.3130.23

30.47 30.49 30.84 30.82

30.62 29.46

BYU-UT 18Geldmacher, Regan A7 5:00.37 q

27.26 29.98 30.3230.59

30.71 30.43 30.86 30.66

30.33 29.23

UCSD-SI 21Whitney, Ellie H8 5:00.59 q

27.26 29.74 29.9329.36

30.11 30.96 30.83 31.36

31.22 29.82

UCSD-SI 20Francis, Sophie W9 5:00.64 q

26.77 29.53 30.4429.99

30.58 30.58 30.69 30.70

31.09 30.27

NMSU-NM 22Harston, Katherine A10 5:01.03 q

27.49 29.86 30.2030.16

30.38 30.58 30.42 30.70

30.74 30.50
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

UCSB-CA 19Ryan, Sophia J11 5:01.33 q

27.19 29.61 30.1430.08

30.07 30.88 31.01 31.26

30.83 30.26

UCSB-CA 21McCance, Molly N12 5:01.72 q

26.96 29.55 30.0729.71

30.22 30.40 30.58 31.06

31.60 31.57

NC-CO 18Pavanello, Giulia13 5:02.35 q

27.97 29.69 30.4730.30

30.85 30.77 30.86 31.05

30.69 29.70

BYU-UT 19Bergstrom, Megan J14 5:03.27 q

27.23 29.59 30.4930.30

30.66 30.91 30.94 31.33

31.38 30.44

UCSB-CA 19Gambetta, Paige K15 5:03.34 q

27.70 30.06 30.3430.48

30.28 30.83 31.40 31.03

30.74 30.48

DSU-UT 19Adams, Gabbie L16 5:03.46 q

27.11 29.72 30.8230.40

31.26 31.42 31.22 31.45

31.12 28.94

CSUB-CC 22Skeggs, Rani L17 5:03.53 q

27.16 29.65 30.2629.91

30.82 30.85 30.90 31.36

31.24 31.38

BYU-UT 19Richards, Addie T18 5:04.74 q

28.04 29.92 30.5830.53

31.00 30.84 31.06 31.13

31.30 30.34

BYU-UT 19Freeman, Chloe M19 5:04.96 q

26.49 28.56 29.9729.56

30.49 31.18 31.52 32.66

32.48 32.05

NMSU-NM 19Salladin, Nicole J20 5:04.99 q

27.72 29.78 30.6230.39

30.68 30.84 31.06 31.11

31.80 30.99

UCSD-SI 20Wyzga, Aneta I21 5:05.82 q

26.41 29.05 30.5830.13

30.58 31.15 31.72 32.28

32.60 31.32

BYU-UT 21Despain-Jensen, Anna E22 5:06.09 q

27.57 30.81 30.8531.13

31.16 30.96 30.91 30.77

30.95 30.98

DSU-UT 19Bostock, Akalia D23 5:06.66 q

27.32 30.00 31.0130.83

31.45 31.34 31.81 31.90

31.32 29.68

UCSD-SI 18Cho, Katie J24 5:07.09 q

28.47 30.08 31.1030.83

31.28 31.43 31.37 31.31

31.19 30.03

BYU-UT 18Conrad, Kylee A25 5:07.24 q

28.02 30.30 31.2531.08

31.23 31.22 31.01 31.08

31.15 30.90

CSUB-CC 18Franco, Jessica J26 5:07.26 q

28.32 30.56 30.8030.79

31.15 31.32 31.24 31.23

31.46 30.39

NMSU-NM 19Dodson, Zoey L27 5:07.68 q

27.64 29.78 31.0230.82

31.52 31.57 31.71 31.92

31.13 30.57

UCSB-CA 18Bartlett, Kristin L28 5:07.78 q

26.98 30.14 30.9730.86

31.29 31.55 31.67 31.88

31.74 30.70

NC-CO 21Austin, Anna C29 5:07.90 q

27.52 29.63 30.6029.77

31.20 31.44 31.27 32.38

32.34 31.75

DSU-UT 18Vega, Paulina30 5:07.92 q

26.88 30.04 30.6030.79

31.23 31.07 31.48 32.21

32.42 31.20

CSUB-CC 20Marsh, Hannah T31 5:08.37 q

28.06 30.17 31.4830.78

31.24 31.44 31.68 31.79

31.36 30.37

NC-CO 21Kayfes, Natalie R32 5:08.58 q

27.99 30.19 31.1030.42

31.36 31.68 31.69 31.62

31.62 30.91

CSEB-PC 22Wittkowske, Maddie A33 5:09.04

27.37 29.56 30.7030.53

31.13 31.32 31.70 32.03

32.41 32.29

PEPP-CA 18Hemming, Lindsay R34 5:09.20

27.20 30.06 31.0430.69

31.57 31.64 31.90 31.89

31.92 31.29

CSUB-CC 18Johnson, Melinda K35 5:09.87

27.60 30.34 31.7231.19

32.22 31.03 32.01 31.79

30.92 31.05

UCD-CA 19Motekaitis, Elle P36 5:10.00

27.31 30.16 31.4331.04

31.45 31.69 31.73 31.89

31.93 31.37

BYU-UT 18Flores-Bautista, Daniela A37 5:10.49

27.73 30.37 30.8130.66

31.49 31.36 31.61 32.38

32.56 31.52

CSEB-PC 20Robinson, Leah R38 5:10.74

28.39 30.21 31.8431.37

32.06 31.89 31.70 31.67

31.36 30.25

CSEB-PC 22Wayment, Peyton M39 5:10.91

28.08 30.15 32.0030.91

31.74 31.94 31.69 32.01

31.87 30.52

DSU-UT 18Schexnayder, Emily L40 5:11.18

27.97 30.63 31.4631.07

31.56 32.26 31.57 32.38

31.79 30.49

UCSD-SI 19Icheva, Gabi K41 5:11.20

27.68 29.96 30.9830.43

31.50 32.24 31.86 32.63

32.53 31.39

NMSU-NM 18Khiyara, Lina42 5:11.24

27.76 30.25 31.4230.86

31.66 31.86 32.21 32.35

31.33 31.54

NC-CO 19Lomonaco, Paula43 5:11.80

28.82 30.92 31.9931.45

31.75 31.39 31.17 31.58

31.70 31.03

NC-CO 18Mayer, Lily44 5:12.27

28.31 30.74 31.6331.21

31.64 32.01 32.05 32.18

31.84 30.66

DSU-UT 20Christensen, Nicole45 5:12.35

27.75 30.56 31.4031.37

31.83 32.03 31.86 31.78

31.79 31.98

PEPP-CA 19Hendren, Ellie A46 5:13.22

28.54 30.35 31.3730.71

31.57 31.91 32.33 32.34

32.24 31.86

CSEB-PC 20Rishwain, Isabel G47 5:13.64

27.10 30.11 31.8131.39

31.97 32.35 32.10 32.45

32.39 31.97

NC-CO 18Eichler, Kennedy48 5:14.40

28.14 30.28 31.7731.31

32.18 32.10 32.20 32.58

32.25 31.59

CSEB-PC 20Parham, Olivia G49 5:14.61

28.19 30.28 31.5131.18

31.91 32.43 32.49 32.54

32.56 31.52

DSU-UT 20Schab, Jessica L50 5:15.68

32.0332.24

32.12 32.10 32.01 32.13

31.95 30.96
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Preliminaries ...   (#3  Women 500 Yard Free)

PEPP-CA 20Tattersall, Paige E51 5:16.73

27.90 30.62 31.6931.53

31.83 32.17 32.57 32.93

33.22 32.27

NMSU-NM 22Ivanov, Anabel52 5:17.46

27.65 30.53 31.2230.75

31.38 32.25 32.73 33.28

34.00 33.67

CSEB-PC 19Beebout, Chloe C53 5:17.48

28.31 31.08 33.1032.39

32.52 32.84 32.95 32.62

32.14 29.53

UCD-CA 18McLain, Katie M54 5:17.79

28.02 30.94 32.5431.90

32.72 32.44 32.56 32.82

32.73 31.12

CSEB-PC 18Garcia, Justine A55 5:19.46

27.34 31.29 31.3931.19

32.33 32.50 33.88 34.15

33.21 32.18

CSUB-CC 19Wold, Maria I56 5:19.76

27.22 29.78 31.5630.74

32.32 33.27 33.56 33.99

1:07.32

UCD-CA 20Malloy, Maggie L57 5:19.92

28.86 31.16 32.1131.73

32.50 32.68 32.89 32.76

33.00 32.23

DSU-UT 18Farnum, Mandy L58 5:21.32

28.82 31.99 32.2532.57

32.02 31.90 31.92 32.95

33.26 33.64

PEPP-CA 21Anderson, Pia R59 5:24.92

29.00 31.52 32.9132.33

32.99 32.92 33.15 33.40

33.74 32.96

UCD-CA 21Hodge, Allison N60 5:28.75

PEPP-CA 18Calderoni, Jessica A61 5:30.19

28.90 32.33 33.3132.57

33.82 33.94 34.26 34.26

34.06 32.74

PEPP-CA 21Marian, Lindsey M62 5:32.17

29.25 32.25 33.2732.80

33.75 33.54 33.68 34.36

34.75 34.52

UCD-CA 19Chu, Jessica F63 5:42.67

28.46 32.45 35.1934.51

35.18 35.56 35.80 35.50

35.53 34.49

PEPP-CA 19Williams, Jordan L64 5:47.38

30.03 33.92 35.4235.27

35.28 35.62 35.72 35.81

35.57 34.74

UCSB-CA 19Endaya, Gracie E--- X5:01.75

27.20 29.67 30.1629.84

30.48 30.90 31.07 30.81

30.96 30.66

BYU-UT 21Pusceddu, Sofia--- X5:03.64

27.44 29.54 30.3930.07

30.13 31.07 31.29 31.70

31.85 30.16

UCSB-CA 20Lee, Maya R--- X5:10.75

28.10 30.36 31.9231.41

31.64 31.78 31.85 31.48

31.37 30.84

PEPP-CA 21Kayye, Olivia R--- X5:12.68

27.71 30.18 31.6231.23

31.81 31.84 31.88 32.79

32.01 31.61

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BYU-UT 18Nelson, Tanner M1 4:17.62

23.34 25.46 26.1025.91

25.95 26.14 26.20 26.18

26.51 25.83

UCSD-SI 22Kurakin, Ivan2 4:23.01

23.72 25.83 26.3526.15

26.71 26.83 27.29 27.50

26.63 26.00

UCSB-CA 19Driscoll, Matt R3 4:26.83

23.84 26.69 27.5727.34

27.40 27.05 27.15 27.01

26.36 26.42

UCSD-SI 21Johnson, Hayden C4 4:28.89

24.02 26.70 27.1227.32

27.08 27.48 28.25 27.21

26.79 26.92

UCSB-CA 18daCosta, Taber T5 4:30.63

24.52 27.07 27.6427.59

27.74 27.84 27.98 27.69

27.07 25.49

UCSD-SI 18Kirton, Ryan R6 4:30.77

24.28 27.27 27.9427.59

28.06 27.92 27.86 27.26

26.54 26.05

BYU-UT 18Camacho, Diego S7 4:31.83

24.03 27.03 27.9527.92

27.71 27.58 27.62 27.72

27.65 26.62

UCSB-CA 20Falcon, Dominic G8 4:58.65

26.71 29.63 30.4230.02

30.08 30.37 30.39 30.54

30.72 29.77

B- Final

UCSD-SI 18Esser, Devin C9 4:31.68

24.74 27.12 27.8727.58

27.98 27.60 27.41 27.41

27.54 26.43

UCSB-CA 18DiStefano, Jude A10 4:32.28

25.22 26.96 27.9227.47

27.82 27.73 27.85 27.84

27.44 26.03

UCSB-CA 20Hotchkiss, Kennan E11 4:32.30

24.70 26.71 27.1927.02

27.28 27.87 28.07 28.29

28.21 26.96

UCSD-SI 20Brower, Cade R*12 4:35.63

24.73 26.97 27.9527.58

28.31 28.38 28.21 28.26

28.28 26.96

UCSD-SI 18Bernstein, Jackson D*12 4:35.63

24.74 27.01 27.9327.74

28.14 28.12 28.06 28.04

28.29 27.56

UCSB-CA 20Schodorf, Will G14 4:37.83

24.87 26.89 28.0227.63

28.46 27.87 28.34 28.83

28.77 28.15

BYU-UT 23Kramer, Ethan Z15 4:41.11

25.38 27.95 28.3628.08

28.42 28.44 28.95 28.77

28.82 27.94

UCSD-SI 21Stoddard, Mitchell G16 4:41.19

24.79 27.18 28.4527.94

28.68 28.85 29.01 29.54

29.22 27.53

 
#4  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BYU-UT 18Nelson, Tanner M1 4:19.78 q

23.18 25.35 25.9325.76

26.13 26.39 26.63 26.82

26.92 26.67

UCSD-SI 22Kurakin, Ivan2 4:21.38 q

23.79 26.12 26.4326.28

26.72 26.77 26.73 26.70

26.38 25.46

UCSB-CA 20Falcon, Dominic G3 4:28.49 q

24.24 26.37 27.2327.19

27.25 27.27 27.35 27.62

27.60 26.37

UCSB-CA 19Driscoll, Matt R4 4:28.63 q

23.36 26.09 27.2226.77

27.20 27.43 27.91 27.81

27.83 27.01
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Men 500 Yard Free)

UCSB-CA 18daCosta, Taber T5 4:29.10 q

24.39 26.74 27.2327.13

27.23 27.26 27.48 27.54

27.52 26.58

UCSD-SI 21Johnson, Hayden C6 4:30.01 q

24.72 27.16 27.6327.68

27.61 27.04 26.89 27.21

27.45 26.62

UCSD-SI 18Kirton, Ryan R7 4:31.56 q

23.58 25.75 27.6227.03

27.82 27.93 28.05 28.36

28.02 27.40

BYU-UT 18Camacho, Diego S8 4:32.24 q

24.14 27.41 28.3028.05

28.21 27.76 27.23 27.14

27.34 26.66

UCSD-SI 18Bernstein, Jackson D9 4:32.33 q

24.66 26.50 27.4726.90

27.53 27.67 28.09 28.06

28.04 27.41

UCSD-SI 18Esser, Devin C10 4:32.78 q

24.38 26.58 27.6927.25

27.81 27.72 27.81 27.93

28.09 27.52

UCSB-CA 20Hotchkiss, Kennan E11 4:34.50 q

25.04 26.84 27.7527.30

27.50 27.76 28.07 28.30

28.43 27.51

UCSB-CA 20Schodorf, Will G12 4:35.45 q

25.35 27.13 27.8427.36

27.39 27.92 28.42 28.25

28.06 27.73

UCSD-SI 20Brower, Cade R13 4:36.19 q

24.83 27.28 27.8527.53

27.79 28.06 28.23 28.56

28.62 27.44

UCSB-CA 18DiStefano, Jude A14 4:37.94 q

24.78 26.67 28.1227.51

28.41 28.70 28.92 28.56

28.45 27.82

UCSD-SI 21Stoddard, Mitchell G15 4:38.94 q

24.50 27.32 27.7927.70

28.11 28.52 28.78 28.87

29.09 28.26

UCSD-SI 23Reuter, Zack16 4:39.28 q

24.13 26.74 27.7227.25

27.96 28.21 28.88 29.55

29.90 28.94

BYU-UT 23Kramer, Ethan Z17 4:41.80

25.19 27.79 28.4928.56

28.75 28.34 28.76 28.88

28.72 28.32

BYU-UT 19Gould, Caleb A18 4:45.33

24.76 27.55 28.4928.25

28.92 29.31 29.43 29.70

29.67 29.25

BYU-UT 18Dubreuil, Jackson A19 4:46.14

24.48 27.78 29.4929.06

28.69 29.18 29.43 30.13

29.21 28.69

CSUB-CC 20Paseta, Adrian P20 4:46.30

24.84 27.32 28.9028.21

29.25 29.18 29.82 29.98

29.78 29.02

CSUB-CC 18Denner, Kadin W21 4:48.78

24.63 27.26 28.3627.74

28.82 29.70 30.09 30.68

31.09 30.41

CSUB-CC 20Rodriguez, Alex F22 4:49.33

25.30 28.44 29.4828.98

29.40 29.77 29.72 30.12

29.85 28.27

UCSB-CA 20Allison, Nick F23 4:49.39

24.99 27.60 29.0628.66

29.31 29.43 29.95 30.28

30.65 29.46

CSUB-CC 21Walles, Carter N24 4:53.02

24.87 27.39 28.8628.16

29.61 30.31 30.52 31.42

31.43 30.45

CSUB-CC 18Smith, Dillon S25 5:02.78

27.25 29.48 30.4430.08

30.76 30.98 31.03 31.22

31.28 30.26

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

CSUB-CC 21D'Arcy, Autumn A1 1:59.77

25.41 29.49 28.7436.13

UCSD-SI 21Reuter, Tina2 2:01.66

26.10 30.15 29.2736.14

BYU-UT 20McBratney, Katie L3 2:02.34

26.57 30.08 29.8835.81

NC-CO 20Bergin, Katelyn4 2:02.80

25.77 30.55 30.0736.41

NMSU-NM 19Puhalski, Lindsay A5 2:03.09

26.18 30.85 28.6737.39

UCSD-SI 20Pavicevic, Katja6 2:04.21

27.16 31.38 30.2235.45

NC-CO 20Nunez, Paula7 2:05.47

26.92 30.55 29.6538.35

UCSB-CA 21Seggelke, Dora A8 2:05.49

26.60 31.73 29.9237.24

B- Final

BYU-UT 19Murphy, Summer9 2:04.52

27.68 30.89 30.1135.84

UCSB-CA 18Empremsilapa, Tyryn10 2:04.60

26.63 31.41 30.1936.37

UCSD-SI 18DePaco, Lexi I11 2:05.25

26.69 32.18 30.0136.37

NMSU-NM 22Andrusak, Jordan K12 2:05.50

26.80 32.37 30.1536.18

UCSB-CA 21Rouse, Sydney M13 2:05.58

27.36 31.40 29.6037.22

UCD-CA 18Rhodes, Sam M14 2:05.59

28.18 31.35 29.9736.09

BYU-UT 18Furqueron, Abi K15 2:06.62

27.04 32.39 31.1636.03

UCSB-CA 18Tekawy, Michelle M16 2:07.83

27.20 32.63 30.9737.03

C - Final

BYU-UT 21Pusceddu, Sofia17 2:06.43

27.46 31.77 30.0837.12

UCD-CA 20Kwan, Julie M18 2:06.50

27.83 31.73 29.2137.73

NMSU-NM 21Hemburrow, Lauren N19 2:06.60

26.76 32.08 29.2638.50

NC-CO 21Gawronska, Zoe20 2:06.63

27.77 30.97 30.8537.04

BYU-UT 21Shatskikh, Sasha21 2:07.36

27.19 31.87 30.3137.99

UCD-CA 20Greenberg, Olivia K22 2:07.73

27.85 31.77 30.9437.17

NMSU-NM 21Ponte, Rachel A23 2:09.25

26.50 33.54 30.9238.29

CSUB-CC 18Albright, Danielle S24 2:10.29

28.00 33.98 31.6436.67

D - Final

NC-CO 21Pusztay, Doris25 2:06.50

27.04 32.63 30.3536.48

UCSD-SI 19Platalla, Josi26 2:07.45

27.02 32.15 29.1539.13

BYU-UT 19Hansen, Kate27 2:07.91

27.81 32.08 30.2137.81

NMSU-NM 18Cratsenberg, Bella G28 2:08.74

27.66 32.78 29.9138.39

UCSB-CA 19Nugent, Katie A29 2:08.86

27.82 34.08 30.6436.32

PEPP-CA 20Morton, Emily A30 2:09.05

27.98 32.03 30.7838.26

BYU-UT 18Nyborg, Jessica L31 2:09.39

27.64 32.99 31.0037.76

UCD-CA 18Ramirez, Elizabeth J32 2:12.65

26.96 34.85 32.5238.32

 
#5  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CSUB-CC 21D'Arcy, Autumn A1 2:01.56 q

26.20 30.18 28.1037.08
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#5  Women 200 Yard IM)

UCSD-SI 20Pavicevic, Katja2 2:01.86 q

26.81 31.95 28.2234.88

UCSD-SI 21Reuter, Tina3 2:02.62 q

26.36 30.17 29.4136.68

BYU-UT 20McBratney, Katie L4 2:03.23 q

26.16 30.35 30.2536.47

NC-CO 20Bergin, Katelyn5 2:03.25 q

25.87 30.54 30.4636.38

NMSU-NM 19Puhalski, Lindsay A6 2:03.43 q

25.66 31.16 29.4337.18

UCSB-CA 21Seggelke, Dora A7 2:04.33 q

26.63 31.96 29.3936.35

NC-CO 20Nunez, Paula8 2:04.86 q

27.03 30.08 29.3138.44

UCSB-CA 21Rouse, Sydney M9 2:05.46 q

27.64 29.53 30.2838.01

NMSU-NM 22Andrusak, Jordan K10 2:05.62 q

27.45 32.66 29.5735.94

BYU-UT 19Murphy, Summer11 2:05.63 q

27.35 30.90 30.3437.04

UCD-CA 18Rhodes, Sam M12 2:05.67 q

28.49 31.78 29.9135.49

BYU-UT 18Furqueron, Abi K13 2:06.19 q

27.15 32.20 30.9735.87

UCSB-CA 18Empremsilapa, Tyryn14 2:06.50 q

26.41 31.94 30.9837.17

UCSD-SI 18DePaco, Lexi I15 2:06.52 q

26.67 32.59 30.1437.12

UCSB-CA 18Tekawy, Michelle M16 2:06.56 q

27.18 32.31 30.1936.88

BYU-UT 21Pusceddu, Sofia17 J2:06.56 q

27.57 32.25 30.1136.63

UCD-CA 20Kwan, Julie M18 2:06.64 q

27.65 31.99 30.2136.79

NC-CO 21Gawronska, Zoe19 2:07.42 q

28.13 31.95 30.3836.96

NMSU-NM 21Ponte, Rachel A20 2:07.68 q

26.49 32.26 30.7038.23

UCD-CA 20Greenberg, Olivia K21 2:07.88 q

27.67 32.06 31.1537.00

CSUB-CC 18Albright, Danielle S22 2:08.12 q

27.75 33.56 30.8635.95

BYU-UT 21Shatskikh, Sasha23 2:08.42 q

27.22 32.03 30.3138.86

NMSU-NM 21Hemburrow, Lauren N24 2:08.44 q

27.50 31.73 30.3338.88

BYU-UT 18Nyborg, Jessica L25 2:08.49 q

27.31 31.71 30.5538.92

UCSB-CA 19Nugent, Katie A26 2:08.59 q

28.08 34.01 29.8536.65

NC-CO 21Pusztay, Doris27 2:08.64 q

27.08 33.52 30.0438.00

UCSD-SI 19Platalla, Josi28 2:08.65 q

27.36 32.49 30.4038.40

BYU-UT 19Hansen, Kate29 2:08.81 q

27.47 31.97 31.0138.36

UCD-CA 18Ramirez, Elizabeth J30 2:08.88 q

26.63 33.64 31.6137.00

NMSU-NM 18Cratsenberg, Bella G31 2:09.05 q

27.51 31.71 29.6440.19

PEPP-CA 20Morton, Emily A32 2:09.75 q

27.60 31.54 31.6538.96

NMSU-NM 19Hill, Molly33 2:09.81

27.24 32.44 30.6239.51

NMSU-NM 20Welle, Skylar V34 2:10.30

27.86 32.21 32.2238.01

CSUB-CC 19Jerebic, Lorena35 2:10.39

26.24 33.01 30.8040.34

UCSD-SI 18Barthel, Alana R36 2:10.59

26.69 29.54 32.7041.66

UCD-CA 18Yee, Kaitlyn E37 2:11.05

27.88 30.94 30.6341.60

CSEB-PC 20Padilla, Tori L38 2:11.88

27.89 34.57 31.7537.67

CSEB-PC 19Wettlaufer, Emma R39 2:11.95

28.05 32.57 31.5739.76

CSEB-PC 18Dudley, Ally G40 2:12.01

28.23 33.86 30.7839.14

CSEB-PC 20Feurtado, Jacqueline Y*41 2:12.25

28.38 33.65 31.4438.78

UCD-CA 18Hoefer, Haley Z*41 2:12.25

27.52 36.42 31.6836.63

NC-CO 21Vilhjalmsdottir, Sunna S43 2:12.37

27.34 35.33 32.8236.88

DSU-UT 19Thomas, Quinci44 2:12.48

28.53 32.58 30.9740.40

UCD-CA 21Cho, Amelia A45 2:12.57

28.61 34.71 31.1038.15

CSEB-PC 19Bodero, Chenoa M46 2:12.62

27.32 34.00 32.1639.14

DSU-UT 20Moulton, Madelyne47 2:12.81

28.74 34.76 31.5037.81

UCD-CA 20Scobey, Taylor S48 2:13.56

28.23 34.25 32.5738.51

NC-CO 20Pasukan, Emina49 2:13.78

28.44 35.92 31.1538.27

PEPP-CA 18Deitemeyer, Lexie T50 2:13.87

27.99 33.71 32.7839.39

CSUB-CC 18Kirkman, Leah L51 2:14.16

26.67 31.39 34.1141.99

PEPP-CA 21Bergthold, Haley R52 2:14.25

27.67 33.15 33.4040.03

CSEB-PC 18Giannini, Emilie M53 2:14.34

29.29 34.35 31.4339.27

CSUB-CC 19Aguilar, Danica H54 2:14.71

27.85 32.81 32.9641.09

DSU-UT 20Partsch, Chloe J55 2:14.77

27.86 35.32 30.7940.80

UCD-CA 19Riely, Noel H56 2:16.01

28.78 35.51 33.3438.38

CSEB-PC 18Rous, Caroline J57 2:16.08

28.24 35.62 31.6840.54

UCD-CA 21Pride, Rachel E58 2:16.79

29.16 36.18 33.9437.51

DSU-UT 21Otterstrom, Alaina M59 2:17.46

28.36 35.01 31.9342.16

UCSB-CA 17Lockwood, Grace S60 2:47.92

35.09 41.10 38.9752.76

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BYU-UT 21Nicolas, Javier1 1:46.33

22.48 26.95 26.3530.55

UCSB-CA 18Brill, Kyle S2 1:47.15

24.01 26.44 26.3030.40

UCSB-CA 20Falcon, Dominic G3 1:47.61

22.98 27.45 25.2331.95

UCSB-CA 21Marella, Dan A4 1:48.77

24.32 27.53 26.0930.83

UCSB-CA 18Sparrow, Austin A5 1:49.16

23.43 27.71 25.3332.69

UCSD-SI 18Lee, Nathan J6 1:49.42

23.70 26.67 26.4532.60

UCSB-CA 22Archer, Ethan S7 1:49.65

23.85 26.97 26.5732.26

BYU-UT 21Tuitama, Tama F8 1:49.67

23.52 27.69 26.5631.90

B- Final

BYU-UT 22Prolo, Brad R9 1:48.75

23.08 28.87 26.2230.58

UCSB-CA 20Mason, Jackson J10 1:50.13

23.76 28.30 26.6431.43

UCSD-SI 19Simpson, Aidan A11 1:50.17

24.06 29.25 25.7231.14

UCSB-CA 19Trujillo, Jack A12 1:51.05

24.19 28.36 27.4131.09

UCSB-CA 20Moridaira, Shogo H13 1:52.25

23.83 28.62 28.0831.72

BYU-UT 22Puertas, Tony14 1:52.26

23.23 28.90 27.1532.98

UCSB-CA 20Pry, Daniel J15 1:53.66

25.05 27.87 27.3233.42

UCSB-CA 21Rowan, Weston C16 1:54.52

24.00 29.38 28.3432.80

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BYU-UT 21Nicolas, Javier1 1:46.74 q

23.08 26.42 26.1831.06
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Men 200 Yard IM)

UCSB-CA 18Brill, Kyle S2 1:47.29 q

23.86 26.57 26.7830.08

BYU-UT 21Tuitama, Tama F3 1:48.58 q

23.19 27.43 26.3831.58

UCSB-CA 21Marella, Dan A4 1:48.86 q

24.33 27.40 26.0731.06

UCSB-CA 20Falcon, Dominic G5 1:49.65 q

23.87 28.02 25.8531.91

UCSB-CA 18Sparrow, Austin A6 1:49.93 q

23.39 28.56 26.0931.89

UCSD-SI 18Lee, Nathan J7 1:49.96 q

24.33 27.03 26.3132.29

UCSB-CA 22Archer, Ethan S8 1:50.27 q

23.89 27.23 26.6132.54

BYU-UT 22Prolo, Brad R9 1:50.76 q

23.50 29.11 26.5631.59

BYU-UT 22Puertas, Tony10 1:50.79 q

23.41 28.10 27.1032.18

UCSB-CA 21Rowan, Weston C11 1:50.89 q

24.02 28.40 26.3332.14

UCSB-CA 20Mason, Jackson J12 1:50.95 q

23.82 28.75 27.2831.10

UCSD-SI 19Simpson, Aidan A13 1:51.55 q

23.93 29.88 26.0231.72

UCSB-CA 19Trujillo, Jack A14 1:51.62 q

23.90 27.97 27.8031.95

UCSB-CA 20Moridaira, Shogo H15 1:52.06 q

23.98 28.52 28.1231.44

UCSB-CA 20Pry, Daniel J16 1:52.31 q

24.24 27.26 26.8333.98

UCSB-CA 19McIntosh, Corban A17 1:52.89

24.47 30.98 26.7130.73

CSUB-CC 19Hanna, Lars T18 1:52.98

24.52 28.33 26.8333.30

BYU-UT 23Pierce, Christopher19 1:53.16

23.64 27.67 27.6334.22

CSUB-CC 22Rogic, Kristofer M20 1:53.53

23.92 27.34 27.7434.53

CSUB-CC 23Gillilan, Loren G21 1:53.90

23.65 28.04 27.3034.91

CSUB-CC 20Horky, Christoph J22 1:54.56

24.45 31.48 27.6131.02

UCSD-SI 19Pusateri, Luke N23 1:54.66

24.40 29.18 28.9732.11

UCSD-SI 21Reeves, Grant R24 1:54.80

24.27 29.29 27.9033.34

UCSD-SI 23Reuter, Zack25 1:55.24

24.27 28.62 27.9734.38

UCSB-CA 19Feller, Charlie J26 1:55.96

24.66 30.30 27.4933.51

BYU-UT 18VanderSluis, Evan R27 1:56.81

24.45 29.86 30.1332.37

CSUB-CC 22Alcantar, Julio C28 1:56.98

24.47 28.76 27.5536.20

UCSB-CA 19Hussong, Justin M29 1:57.71

24.71 29.90 28.6934.41

UCSD-SI 19Bowman, Andrew F30 1:57.86

23.92 29.65 28.2336.06

CSUB-CC 20Carmelich, Skyler W31 1:58.37

25.29 29.69 28.7734.62

CSUB-CC 21Dobusch, Nick A32 1:58.97

24.09 29.50 28.4736.91

CSUB-CC 18Agena, Joey H33 2:04.87

25.65 32.82 30.3136.09

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NC-CO 21Moore, Madelyn E1 22.20

NMSU-NM 20Burton, Aimee E2 23.08

CSUB-CC 20Popham, Mikayla A3 23.11

UCSD-SI 20Renner, Miranda C4 23.22

NC-CO 20Liikonen, Saana S5 23.48

UCD-CA 20Lee, Anna6 23.55

UCSD-SI 21Miles, Brittney C7 23.61

UCSB-CA 19Nibarger, Reagan P8 23.76

B- Final

BYU-UT 18Williams, Halli N9 23.43

UCSD-SI 22Franke, Ciara S10 23.66

UCSB-CA 21Hoffmann, Marriott O11 23.68

NMSU-NM 22Kocijan, Neza*12 23.70

UCD-CA 20Fasan, Dani L*12 23.70

NMSU-NM 21Oliva-Aun, Airam A14 23.95

NMSU-NM 21Boily-Dufour, Maude H15 24.04

NC-CO 19Irwin, Payten16 24.11

C - Final

UCSB-CA 19Joseph, Hannah M17 23.81

CSEB-PC 18Carlson, Delaney E18 23.94

UCSD-SI 19Odgers, Josette E19 23.97

NC-CO 19Popp, AJ J20 23.98

UCSB-CA 18Hammer, Amelia J21 24.01

BYU-UT 22Colvin, Emma P22 24.02

CSUB-CC 22Mose, Tabea23 24.09

PEPP-CA 18Purdy, Emma G24 24.16

D - Final

NC-CO 19Jackson, Alison25 23.95

UCD-CA 20Larson, Jessica E26 23.97

UCSD-SI 20Falzon Young, Francesca27 24.01

NMSU-NM 22Villa, Natalia A28 24.08

PEPP-CA 20Sanchez, Jenna R29 24.14

NMSU-NM 21Hemburrow, Lauren N30 24.15

UCSB-CA 19Endaya, Gracie E31 24.32

BYU-UT 18Crandall, Gracie T32 24.40

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NC-CO 21Moore, Madelyn E1 22.52 q

CSUB-CC 20Popham, Mikayla A2 23.12 q

NMSU-NM 20Burton, Aimee E3 23.37 q

UCD-CA 20Lee, Anna4 23.41 q

UCSD-SI 20Renner, Miranda C5 23.45 q

UCSB-CA 19Nibarger, Reagan P6 23.49 q

UCSD-SI 21Miles, Brittney C7 23.52 q

NC-CO 20Liikonen, Saana S8 23.59 q

BYU-UT 18Williams, Halli N9 23.65 q

UCSD-SI 22Franke, Ciara S10 23.67 q

UCD-CA 20Fasan, Dani L11 23.68 q

NMSU-NM 21Oliva-Aun, Airam A12 23.70 q

UCSB-CA 21Hoffmann, Marriott O13 23.72 q

NMSU-NM 22Kocijan, Neza14 23.77 q

NC-CO 19Irwin, Payten15 23.80 q

NMSU-NM 21Boily-Dufour, Maude H16 23.92 q

UCSD-SI 19Odgers, Josette E17 24.01 q

UCSB-CA 18Hammer, Amelia J18 24.04 q

NC-CO 19Popp, AJ J19 24.06 q

PEPP-CA 18Purdy, Emma G*20 24.07 q

CSUB-CC 22Mose, Tabea*20 24.07 q

CSEB-PC 18Carlson, Delaney E22 24.09 q

UCSB-CA 19Joseph, Hannah M*23 24.12 q

BYU-UT 22Colvin, Emma P*23 24.12 q

PEPP-CA 20Sanchez, Jenna R25 24.13 q

UCSB-CA 19Endaya, Gracie E26 24.15 q

NMSU-NM 22Villa, Natalia A27 24.16 q

BYU-UT 18Crandall, Gracie T28 24.17 q

UCD-CA 20Larson, Jessica E29 24.20 q

UCSB-CA 21Rouse, Sydney M30 24.24 q

NMSU-NM 21Hemburrow, Lauren N*31 24.25 q

NC-CO 19Jackson, Alison*31 24.25 q

DSU-UT 21Nicolds, Kyrie L33 24.29

UCSD-SI 20Falzon Young, Francesca34 24.31

DSU-UT 18Boynton, Ally35 24.34

UCD-CA 18Douglas, Christy A36 24.35

CSEB-PC 18Knott, Emma G*37 24.37

BYU-UT 19Heywood, Brylee A*37 24.37

UCD-CA 18McLain, Katie M39 24.38

NC-CO 19Kingscote, Hannah40 24.40

UCSB-CA 20Flath, Gillian L41 24.42

UCSD-SI 19Mitchell, Maddie P42 24.44

UCD-CA 20Engs, Eloise A43 24.48

NC-CO 18Ungs, Bryanna44 24.49

UCSD-SI 20Francis, Sophie W45 24.51

PEPP-CA 18Browne, Alexandra C46 24.52

PEPP-CA 20Williams, Jasmine M47 24.54

CSUB-CC 21Linton, Courtney A48 24.59

NMSU-NM 18Khiyara, Lina49 24.64

DSU-UT 19Thomas, Talia R50 24.71
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Preliminaries ...   (#7  Women 50 Yard Free)

CSEB-PC 22Welsh, Nani E51 24.79

NC-CO 21Jackson, Sarah52 24.80

BYU-UT 18Martinson, Ashley A53 24.83

NMSU-NM 18Cervantez-Vanderlugt, Elizabeth M54 24.87

DSU-UT 19Lyon, Skyler D55 24.89

PEPP-CA 18Mashkovich, Ellie R56 24.90

UCD-CA 22Saenz, Renata R57 24.94

PEPP-CA 20Tattersall, Paige E58 25.09

CSEB-PC 19Beltran, Monica D59 25.17

BYU-UT 19Grant, Lexi L60 25.20

UCD-CA 20Eckel, Caroline A61 25.23

UCD-CA 21Cho, Amelia A62 25.35

CSEB-PC 21Branson, Paige E63 25.41

DSU-UT 19Cuison, Danyael Nicole L64 25.50

DSU-UT 18Farnsworth, Jessica A65 25.59

UCD-CA 18Hoefer, Haley Z66 25.64

PEPP-CA 22Coughlin, Kara M67 25.78

BYU-UT 19Wilson, Sarah E68 25.81

CSUB-CC 20Robinson, Skyler M69 25.88

CSEB-PC 20Garza, Mackenzie E70 26.09

DSU-UT 19Cutler, Madison E71 26.15

NC-CO 18Moreland, Gracie72 26.30

CSUB-CC 18Liebhardt, Vivien E73 26.44

UCD-CA 19Riely, Noel H74 26.98

UCSD-SI 21Phillips, Jordan J--- X23.76

BYU-UT 19Catchpole, Ashley G--- X24.48

CSEB-PC 20Parham, Olivia G--- X24.66

CSEB-PC 20Rishwain, Isabel G--- X24.67

PEPP-CA 21Bergthold, Haley R--- X25.05

PEPP-CA 19Hendren, Ellie A--- X25.24

CSEB-PC 20Padilla, Tori L--- X25.27

CSEB-PC 18Giannini, Emilie M--- X25.45

CSEB-PC 21Ortiz, Alondra B--- X25.49

CSEB-PC 19Beebout, Chloe C--- X25.70

PEPP-CA 19Williams, Jordan L--- X27.44

UCSB-CA 17Lockwood, Grace S--- X32.07

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

UCSD-SI 21Daily, Spencer A1 19.62

BYU-UT 24Stirling, Connor C2 19.63

UCSD-SI 23James, Tyler C3 19.98

UCSB-CA 22Brouwer, Kian C4 20.08

BYU-UT 23Woods, Roger G5 20.15

UCSD-SI 22Cunnan, Nathaniel R6 20.38

UCSB-CA 20Martinez, Christian G7 20.50

BYU-UT 24Dominguez, Josue8 20.64

B- Final

UCSB-CA 18Beamon, Hayes H9 20.20

BYU-UTZimmerman, Abraham J10 20.23

BYU-UT 22Harrison, Brigham B11 20.31

CSUB-CC 22Milin, Antonio12 20.63

UCSD-SI 19Petkovic, Andrija13 20.67

BYU-UT 19Riva, Luigi M14 20.72

UCSD-SI 21Stoddard, Mitchell G15 20.75

BYU-UT 20Calder, Jaeden16 20.84

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BYU-UT 24Stirling, Connor C1 19.53 q

UCSD-SI 21Daily, Spencer A2 19.86 q

BYU-UT 23Woods, Roger G3 20.00 q

UCSB-CA 22Brouwer, Kian C4 20.07 q

UCSD-SI 22Cunnan, Nathaniel R5 20.16 q

UCSD-SI 23James, Tyler C6 20.21 q

UCSB-CA 20Martinez, Christian G7 20.31 q

BYU-UT 24Dominguez, Josue8 20.37 q

BYU-UT 19Riva, Luigi M9 20.42 q

BYU-UT 22Harrison, Brigham B10 20.45 q

UCSB-CA 18Beamon, Hayes H11 20.54 q

BYU-UTZimmerman, Abraham J12 20.56 q

UCSD-SI 21Stoddard, Mitchell G13 20.60 q

CSUB-CC 22Milin, Antonio14 20.64 q

BYU-UT 20Calder, Jaeden15 20.65 q

UCSD-SI 19Petkovic, Andrija16 20.74 q

UCSB-CA 21Lee, Tim R17 20.81

CSUB-CC 22Brimer, Ryan18 20.82

UCSB-CA 19Gutowski, Sean D19 20.88

UCSB-CA 21Dietz, Zachary D20 21.01

UCSB-CA 21Jameson, Oscar B21 21.03

BYU-UT 20Edwards, Emerson H22 21.07

UCSD-SI 21Morsch, Justin A23 21.11

UCSD-SI 20Blake, Will R24 21.18

CSUB-CC 23Richter, Linus25 21.30

UCSB-CA 20Wolf, Ben J26 21.42

UCSD-SI 19Culetu, Justin G27 21.47

UCSD-SI 18Hildesheim, Ethan J28 21.49

CSUB-CC 18Engel, Tim E29 21.57

CSUB-CC 18Ledet, Tyler M30 21.71

UCSD-SI 20Freiman, Lance A*31 21.77

UCSD-SI 20He, Josh S*31 21.77

CSUB-CC 20Ingraham, Tate D33 21.91

BYU-UT 20Simonsen, Greg F34 22.02

CSUB-CC 18Harris, Rhiley R35 23.04

UCSB-CA 18Wong, Justin M--- X20.80

UCSB-CA 18Sparrow, Austin A--- X21.18

 
#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ANC-CO1 3:41.86

Moore, Madelyn E 21 Van Der Westhuizen, Chelaine E 20

Bergin, Katelyn 20 Liikonen, Saana S 20

26.47 55.09 1:02.8830.00

24.82 53.96 23.75 49.93

AUCSD-SI2 3:42.16

Barthel, Alana R 18 Pavicevic, Katja 20

Phillips, Jordan J 21 Reuter, Tina 21

26.82 56.32 1:01.9315.81

24.74 54.36 23.29 49.55

ACSUB-CC3 3:44.40

D'Arcy, Autumn A 21 Albright, Danielle S 18

Jerebic, Lorena 19 Popham, Mikayla A 20

26.39 54.21 1:05.1730.40

25.57 55.28 23.65 49.74

ABYU-UT4 3:44.59

Sproul, Brynn J 21 Furqueron, Abi K 18

Colvin, Emma P 22 McBratney, Katie L 20

26.15 54.06 1:02.9429.28

25.80 56.45 24.09 51.14

AUCSB-CA5 3:45.28

Bartlett, Kristin L 18 Nugent, Katie A 19

Seggelke, Dora A 21 Nibarger, Reagan P 19

26.62 56.10 1:03.4616.08

25.72 54.75 24.23 50.97

AUCD-CA6 3:46.49

Eckel, Caroline A 20 Fasan, Dani L 20

Lee, Anna 20 Douglas, Christy A 18

26.96 56.99 1:02.4815.57

25.24 54.57 25.09 52.45

BUCSB-CA7 3:46.88

Flath, Gillian L 20 Tekawy, Michelle M 18

McCance, Molly N 21 Hoffmann, Marriott O 21

26.95 55.57 1:03.9129.81

25.76 55.73 24.33 51.67

ANMSU-NM8 3:47.45

Boily-Dufour, Maude H 21 Welle, Skylar V 20

Puhalski, Lindsay A 19 Kocijan, Neza 22

26.59 55.78 1:04.2729.44

25.47 55.81 24.40 51.59

BNC-CO9 3:47.77

Popp, AJ J 19 Ungs, Bryanna 18

Irwin, Payten 19 Pavanello, Giulia 18

28.12 57.75 1:03.0829.09

25.68 54.35 25.21 52.59

BNMSU-NM10 3:50.65

Cratsenberg, Bella G 18 Villa, Natalia A 22

Ponte, Rachel A 21 Hemburrow, Lauren N 21

28.48 57.93 1:06.2630.16

25.25 55.01 24.71 51.45

BUCSD-SI11 3:50.87

Falzon Young, Francesca 20 Mitchell, Maddie P 19

DePaco, Lexi I 18 Arzave, Juli 19

29.53 1:00.94 1:02.9528.98

25.27 55.27 24.99 51.71

CBYU-UT12 3:50.94

Catchpole, Ashley G 19 Richards, Addie T 19

Nyborg, Jessica L 18 Despain-Jensen, Anna E 21

27.10 57.41 1:03.1829.54

26.97 57.77 24.83 52.58
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(#9  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay)

CUCSB-CA13 x3:51.05

Gambetta, Paige K 19 Empremsilapa, Tyryn 18

Joseph, Hannah M 19 Hammer, Amelia J 18

28.01 57.38 1:03.1430.07

26.71 57.85 24.65 52.68

ADSU-UT14 3:51.75

Bostock, Akalia D 19 Lyon, Skyler D 19

Cuison, Danyael Nicole L 19 Thomas, Talia R 19

27.75 57.70 1:03.7029.71

26.00 57.75 24.82 52.60

BBYU-UT15 x3:51.78

Johnson, Rivers C 19 Murphy, Summer 19

Freeman, Chloe M 19 Williams, Halli N 18

26.78 56.04 1:06.3431.07

26.79 57.57 24.37 51.83

BUCD-CA16 3:51.95

Yee, Kaitlyn E 18 Rhodes, Sam M 18

Wilson, Amanda B 22 McLain, Katie M 18

28.09 58.11 1:04.4030.06

26.78 57.16 24.89 52.28

CUCD-CA17 x3:52.09

Greenberg, Olivia K 20 Cho, Amelia A 21

Ramirez, Elizabeth J 18 Engs, Eloise A 20

27.45 57.00 1:04.2229.89

26.74 58.07 24.89 52.80

BPEPP-CA18 3:53.43

Coughlin, Kara M 22 Browne, Alexandra C 18

Deitemeyer, Lexie T 18 Sanchez, Jenna R 20

27.28 57.37 1:06.6130.93

26.20 58.18 24.21 51.27

BCSEB-PC19 3:55.42

Beebout, Chloe C 19 Padilla, Tori L 20

Parham, Olivia G 20 Feurtado, Jacqueline Y 20

28.85 1:00.32 1:05.1430.20

26.30 57.29 24.88 52.67

APEPP-CA20 3:55.61

Morton, Emily A 20 Kayye, Olivia R 21

Bergthold, Haley R 21 Purdy, Emma G 18

27.97 57.88 1:05.3629.24

25.79 57.98 24.85 54.39

BDSU-UT21 3:55.72

Adams, Gabbie L 19 Moulton, Madelyne 20

Partsch, Chloe J 20 Vega, Paulina 18

27.86 57.80 1:06.8331.28

26.07 1:22.83 28.26

CNMSU-NM22 x3:57.01

Cervantez-Vanderlugt, Elizabeth M 18Andrusak, Jordan K 22

Harston, Katherine A 22 Khiyara, Lina 18

28.42 59.84 1:05.2217.58

27.10 59.10 24.79 52.85

BCSUB-CC23 3:58.92

Mose, Tabea 22 Robinson, Skyler M 20

Aguilar, Danica H 19 Skeggs, Rani L 22

28.00 57.83 1:08.4331.82

27.70 59.54 25.68 53.12

CCSEB-PC24 3:59.99

Beltran, Monica D 19 Giannini, Emilie M 18

Bodero, Chenoa M 19 Wayment, Peyton M 22

28.88 59.29 1:13.8932.04

21.93 52.95 25.66 53.86

CCSUB-CC25 x4:03.18

Johnson, Melinda K 18 Kirkman, Leah L 18

Liebhardt, Vivien E 18 Linton, Courtney A 21

27.97 57.98 1:09.9032.63

27.55 1:01.46 25.09 53.84

ACSEB-PC--- DQ

Ortiz, Alondra B 21 Carlson, Delaney E 18

Knott, Emma G 18 Rishwain, Isabel G 20

27.37 57.50 1:06.6530.17

24.99 56.27 24.73 51.98

 
#10  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYU-UT1 3:09.68

Camacho, Diego S 18 Dominguez, Josue 24

Nicolas, Javier 21 Stirling, Connor C 24

23.37 48.30 52.4024.03

21.14 46.27 20.34 42.71

AUCSD-SI2 3:13.21

James, Tyler C 23 Pusateri, Luke N 19

Daily, Spencer A 21 Petkovic, Andrija 19

23.00 48.08 54.7625.47

20.87 46.30 20.32 44.07

AUCSB-CA3 3:14.49

Driscoll, Matt R 19 Brill, Kyle S 18

Lee, Tim R 21 Sparrow, Austin A 18

23.14 48.04 54.7325.37

22.14 47.93 20.82 43.79

BUCSB-CA4 3:16.21

Archer, Ethan S 22 McIntosh, Corban A 19

Wong, Justin M 18 Gutowski, Sean D 19

24.01 49.59 54.7625.64

22.27 47.96 21.00 43.90

BBYU-UT5 3:16.54

Tuitama, Tama F 21 VanderSluis, Evan R 18

Prolo, Brad R 22 Harrison, Brigham B 22

24.16 50.21 55.1925.47

22.01 47.57 20.32 43.57

ACSUB-CC6 3:17.96

Rogic, Kristofer M 22 Milin, Antonio 22

Gillilan, Loren G 23 Brimer, Ryan 22

23.52 48.92 56.0325.74

22.26 48.28 20.64 44.73

BUCSD-SI7 3:19.00

Lee, Nathan J 18 Simpson, Aidan A 19

Esser, Devin C 18 Blake, Will R 20

24.22 50.25 55.0326.37

22.76 49.71 20.69 44.01

CBYU-UT8 x3:19.18

Pierce, Christopher 23 Edwards, Emerson H 20

Puertas, Tony 22 Woods, Roger G 23

24.50 51.20 54.9325.76

22.53 49.17 20.82 43.88

CUCSB-CA9 x3:23.82

Trujillo, Jack A 19 Moridaira, Shogo H 20

Hussong, Justin M 19 Wolf, Ben J 20

24.73 51.22 56.0825.92

23.12 50.50 21.84 46.02

BCSUB-CC10 3:24.98

Alcantar, Julio C 22 Horky, Christoph J 20

Dobusch, Nick A 21 Engel, Tim E 18

24.69 51.76 56.7126.63

22.94 49.63 22.01 46.88

CCSUB-CC11 x3:30.36

Hanna, Lars T 19 Carmelich, Skyler W 20

Agena, Joey H 18 Ingraham, Tate D 20

24.64 50.99 57.8026.98

24.62 53.86 22.77 47.71

 
#13  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UCSB-CA 20Lawrence, Maelynn M--- X

PEPP-CA 20Sanchez, Jenna R--- X

UCSB-CA 20Lee, Maya R--- X

UCD-CA 20Larson, Jessica E--- X

UCD-CA 21Hodge, Allison N--- X

PEPP-CA 20Williams, Jasmine M--- X

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UCSB-CA 19Gutowski, Sean D--- X

UCSB-CA 19Driscoll, Matt R--- X

UCSB-CA 21Rowan, Weston C--- X

UCSB-CA 21Lee, Tim R--- X

 
#19  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CSEB-PC 19Wettlaufer, Emma R--- X

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PEPP-CA 18Calderoni, Jessica A--- X

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UCSB-CA 22Brouwer, Kian C--- X
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#29  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PEPP-CA 18Deitemeyer, Lexie T--- X

PEPP-CA 20Williams, Jasmine M--- X

 
#30  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UCSB-CA 19Driscoll, Matt R--- X

 
#31  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UCSB-CA 19Gambetta, Paige K--- X

UCSB-CA 21Rouse, Sydney M--- X

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UCD-CA 19Motekaitis, Elle P--- X

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UCSB-CA 18Brill, Kyle S--- X

 
#35  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UCD-CA 20Lee, Anna--- X


